
23 JANUARY 

Name 

Successful-continued 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd. 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd. 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd. 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd. 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd. 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd. 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd. 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Licence 
Sought 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
4,000 

20,000 
20,000 
20,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

Licence 
Received 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
4,000 

20,000 
20,000 
20,000 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $170,000 Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 2174-Item Code: 97065 
l) Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To $12,000 

Golf Clubs and Parts Thereof 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $22,000 Was Not Issued 

Name 

Successful 
Vitel International Ltd. 

Tender No: 2175-Item Code: 97070 
15 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To $4,000 

Fishing Rods of Man-Made Fibres Agglomerated With Plastic 

Location Licence 
Sought 

Licence 
Received 

Auckland 10,000 10,000 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $20,000 Was Not Issued 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
2.50 
1.50 
1.50 
1.30 
1.30 
1.20 
1.20 
1.10 
1.10 
1.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

35.00 

229 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 


