THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium	
Successful—continued						
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division	Auckland	2,000	2,000	6.50	0.00	
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division	Wellington	2,000	2,000	6.50	0.00	
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division	Christchurch	2,000	2,000	6.50	0.00	
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising Division	Wellington	4,000	4,000	6.50	0.00	
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division	Wellington	20,000	20,000	2.50	0.00	
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division	Auckland	20,000	20,000	1.50	0.00	
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division	Christchurch	20,000	20,000	1.50	0.00	
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	1.30	0.00	
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	2,000	2,000	1.30	0.00	
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	1.20	0.00	
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	2,000	2,000	1.20	0.00	
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	2,000	2,000	1.10	0.00	
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	1.10	0.00	
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	2,000	2,000	1.00	0.00	
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd.	Auckland	2,000	2,000	1.00	0.00	

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$170,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 2174—Item Code: 97065

11 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To \$12,000 Golf Clubs and Parts Thereof

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$22,000 Was Not Issued

Tender No: 2175-Item Code: 97070

15 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To \$4,000 Fishing Rods of Man-Made Fibres Agglomerated With Plastic

rishing Rods of Man-Made Flores Aggiomerated with Flastic								
Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium			
Successful								
Vitel International Ltd.	Auckland	10,000	10,000	35.00	0.00			
	As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$	20,000 Was Not Iss	ued					